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For Kids’ Sake 2019 Schedule

Jan5  Saturday 8:30 am ~ 12:30 pm
Feb9  Saturday 8:30 am — 12:30 pm
No Saturday class in March
~ Apr6 Sat_urday 8:30 am — 12:30 pm
May 4  Saturday 8:30 am — 12:30 pm
. No Saturday class fn June
July 13 Saturday 8:30 am — 12:30 pm
Aug 3  Saturday 8:30 am — 12:30 pm
Sept 7  Saturday 8:30 am — 12:30 pm
No Saturday class In October
Nov 16 Saturday_8:30 am — 12:30 pm

No Saturday class in December

Jan 16 Wednesday 5:30 pm ~ 9130 pm
Feb 20 Wednesday 5:30 pm — 9:30 pm
Mar20 Wednesday 5:30 pm — 9:30 pm
Apr17 Wednesday 5:30 pm — 9:30 pm
May 22 Wednesday 5:30 pm - 9:30 pm
Junel 12 Wednesday 5:30 pm — 9:30 pm
No Wednesday class in July
Aug 14 Wednesday 5:30 pm — 9:30 pm
Sept 18 Wednesday 5:3¢ pm — 9:30 pm
Oct 16 Wednesday 5:30 pm - 9:30 pm
No Wadnesday class In November

Dec 11 Waednesday 530 pm — 9:30 pm

Pre-registration Is required by phone 903-753'—7800. '
Cost: $50.00 per person, cash or money order ONLY
Location: 501 Pine Tree Rd, Longview 75604

Child care is NOT provided

Spanish class available upon request
REGISTER EARLY! Classes are subject to canceifahon if regis’rrct’non is low,
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